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ALEX

SAM
ALEXANDRE
NATHANIAL
JOSEPH
CATHERINE
KEIRA
MOLLY
WASANA
AMANDA
ZOE
EMELIE
ETHAN
SAMUEL
ALBERT
VINCENT
RALEIGH
ELIOT

BEN
MAXIME
REMI
MICHAEL
MARC
PAUL
EDOUARD
DAVID

IAN
BUILLAUME
GRAHAM
MIKE
PATRICK

DREW
BRETT
ALEX
PATRICK
CORRINE
GRACE
ERIKKA
ANDIE
BRENDA
DANIKA
AUDREY
ERIN
ALISON
ROSE-MARIE
STEPHANIE
YOLAINE
ELYSE
ANABELLE
DANICA

JASON
MARTY
BRIAN
KING

ELI

PAUL
SEAN
KEITH
CHRISTOPHER
CHRIS
JEREMIAH
KEVIN
ILDIKO
CLAUDE
KATRINA
ISABELLE
ERIN
ANGELA
SEAN

SAM

ERIC
ZEAN
CASEY
RAY
TYLER
JAKE
KYLE
JEAN-PHILIPPE
NICK
CHESTER
CHARLES
SCOTT

TY
ANTOINE
ARAM
BRIAN
JACOB
ERIC
HAYDEN
DERREK
JAMES
WILLIAM
TRAVIS
ALEX
DOMINIC
STEPHEN
CARLY
KELLY
SILKE
MELISSA
TARA
AMANDA
JENNA
MACKENZIE
KIMBERLY
ALEKSANDRA
MIKAELA
CAITLIN
ANNA
CHLOE
HILARY
SARAH
MADDIE
ELIZABETH

Last Name

SHEA

MERRENS
DUPUIS

KUZIO
PASCUZZO
MOOGK

NIEMA

LARSON

DROUIN
TEMPLETON
CHASE-DONAHUE
CHASE-DONAHUE
DREISSIGACKER
LAFOREST-JEAN
BOUCHARD
BLAIS
GOESSLING
NEAL
GREENWALD
GIGUERE-VIGER
GREGOIRE-JACQUES
GIBSON

V. BROSSEAU
MOENCY

COTE
GREGOIRE
CAMPBELL
BERTRAND
MATER

SCHARN
SKELON

BURSEY

DAVIE

GOFF

DETRAGLIA
MALCOME

BOUTOT

NIEMI

MAYO

DICKENSON
FRISBEE
VAILLANCOURT
YUNGBLUT
BORTOLON

COTE

ST. DENNIS

ODDOU
VEILLETTE-BROSSE/
POISSON GREGOIRE
DROUIN

HETTENBAUGH
MAYNARD
LETOURNEAU
MILNE
WALKER
PETERSON
HALLIGAN
WOODARD
JOHNSON
SKELTON
HYNES
BROOKER
HYNES
GODBOUT
HOWE
ABRAN
GRAHAM
SALVI
DOHERTY
DOUGHERTY
RUPERT
BAKER
SMITH
WONDERS
GUSTAFSON
PRINCE
RUTAR
DROUIN
PROELL
JACOBS
MERHAR
HARRISON
HADRITS
ST-LOUIS
ALEXANIAN
HALLIGAN
DALBERG
SHCRYER
BOVE
SCHULTZ
ISAACS
FIEROH
PARR

LAKE
DUPUIS
FREY
WYNN
KJORLIEN
HYNES
MANNING
GERAGHTY-MOATS
DEL FRATE
RUZICH
WONDERS
DEL FRATE
ZAKRZEWSKA
PALUSZEK
CRAWFORD
KUBEK
SELERIER
SAUCY
PETERSON
PHANEUF
1zZzo

Aae Sex Class Affiliation P S Total Time
15 M B WALDEN BIATHLON 1 0 0:21:26.8
15 M B FORD SAYRE 4 4 022080
15M B CHELSEANORDIC 0 3 023323
13M B  EABC 4 3 025082
14 M B LAKE SUPERIORBI/ 4 3 025568
16 F G BIATHLON ONTARIC 1 0 0:25:26.3
14F G BIATHLON ONTARIC 3 2 0:26:35.3
14 F G EABC 2 5 030:16.9
14F G 4 3 037379
15 F G CHELSEA NORDIC DNS
15 F G SOUTHERN ME BIATHLON DNS
15 F G SOUTHERN ME BIATHLON DNS
19 M JM EABC/CRAFTSBURY 1 1 0:27:439
20 M JM  COURCELETTE 0 1 028258
17 M JM  COURCELETTE 1 3 028462
20 M JM  BIATHLON ESTRIE 3 0 0:28580
19M JM MWSC 3 3 028588
19 M JM  MT. ITASCA 2 2 029253
19M JM MWSC 4 3 029341
19 M JM  BIATHLON ESTRIE 0 0 029344
19 M JM BIATHLONESTRIE 2 1 0:20:434
20 M JM VTCOLLEGIATEBIA 0 4 029436
20 M JM CHELSEANORDIC 0 1 0:29:50.1
20 M JM  COURCELETTE 1 0 0:30:206
19 M JM COURCELETTE 1 2 030:226
20 M JM  BIATHLON ESTRIE 2 4 031062
18 M JM  BIATHLON ONTARIC 0 3 0:31:37.0
18 M JM  BIATHLON ESTRIE 0 3 031418
18 M JM  BIATHLON ONTARIC 0 1 0:32:03.9

M UM NATIONAL GUARD 11 0:32:298
19 M JM BIATHLON ONTARIC 3 1 0:32:46.4
2 Min Penalty - Missed Loop IBU Rule 5.4a
16 M JM CHELSEANORDIC 2 3 0:32:50.0
16 M JM  BIATHLON ONTARIC 4 3 0:34:216
19 M JM  NYSSRA/PA 3 3 035107
19 M JM WESTERNNYBIATF 3 3 038257
20 F JW MwsC 2 1 020277
20 F JW  Rocky Mountain 2 1 021306
18 F JW BIATHLONONTARIC 1 0 0221485
19 F JW MwSC 1 3 023033
19 F  JW BIATHLONONTARIC 1 2 023423
19 F JW VTCOLLEGIATEBIA 4 3 024:125
19 F JW COURCELETTE 0 0 024513
17 F JW BIATHLON ONTARIC 2 4 0:24:56.1
19 F  JW BIATHLONONTARIC 2 2 025444
14 F JW COURCELETTE 0 1 025525
16 F JW BIATHLONONTARIC 3 1 0:26:56.5
20 F JW COURCELETTE 12 028496
16 F  JW QUEBEC 0 2 0:29:54.1
16 F JW  BIATHLON ESTRIE 0 2 030020
17 F W 3 5 036151
1.5 Minute credit- Too many Loops skied
30M M RNR/WESTERNNY 4 1 030364
29M M WESTERN NY BIATF 4 4 0:32:595
30M M NATIONAL GUARD 2 2 035447
66 M M  EABC 3 4 055225
4O M M GREAT GLEN TRAILS/EABC DNS
47 M MM NATIONAL GUARD 3 3 0:26:089
45 M MM SARATOGABIATHLC 2 2 0:26:39.5
M MM EABC 2 2 027358
3% M MM EABC 3 4 0:32095
49 M MM BIATHLON ONTARIC 2 4 033055
M MM BIATHLON ONTARIC 1 5 0:35:57.7
44 M MM EABC DNS
56 F MW BIATHLON ONTARIC 1 3 0:37:06.3
24F W BIATHLONQUEBEC 0 0 0:22:56.3
F W MwsC 3 3 025566
21F W COURCELETTE 0 0 027:036
30F wW NATIONAL GUARD 12 028214
2F W BIATHLON QUEBEC 4 0 0:28:23.0
15 M YM SARATOGABIATHLC 2 2 0:22:40.1
17 M YM ALASKABIATHLON 1 3 022546
17 M YM DULUTHBIATHLON 3 2 0:23:217
16 M YM NISSWANW 11 0:23:26.1
18 M YM METHOWVALLEYB 4 2 023434
17 M YM ALASKABIATHLON 2 2 023535
17 M YM  MT. ITASCA 0 2 023586
16 M YM ALASKABIATHLON 1 3 0:24:01.2
17 M YM CASPERMTNBIATE 2 2 0:24:49.2
17 M YM BIATHLON ESTRIE 0 4 024535
15 M YM MINNESOTABIATHL 3 3 0:25:24.9
15 M YM SOUTHERNMEBIAT 1 2 025:39.0
16 M YM MINNESOTABIATHL 2 2 0:26:43.0
15 M YM TWINCITIESBIATHL 0 2 0:26:50.1
16 M YM NISSWANW 0 4 026522
17 M YM QUEBECBIATHLON 3 1 0:26:554.7
17 M YM BIATHLON ONTARIC 2 1 0:27:09.1
15 M YM SARATOGABIATHLC 3 3 027:189
17 M YM NATIONALGUARD 5 4 0:27:233
17 M YM BIATHLON ONTARIC 3 2 0:28:04.0
16 M YM EABC 4 5 028105
16 M YM EABC 5 4 029010
17 M YM BIATHLON ONTARIC 1 4 0:29:129
16 M YM NYSSRA/PA 4 3 029333
M YM BIATHLON ONTARIC 3 3 0:2957.0
17 M YM BIATHLON ONTARIC 2 2 0:30:04.6
17 M YM CHELSEANORDIC 4 3 031:139
17 M YM BOGUS BASIN NORDIC TEA DNF
18 F YW SARATOGABIATHLC 1 2 021:16.8
18 F YW MT.ITASCA 0 2 022088
18 F YW VTCOLLEGIATEBIA 0 2 022507
17 F YW EABC 0 3 0:22511
17 F YW EABC/CRAFTSBURY 2 3 022528
18 F YW ALASKABIATHLON 2 1 023026
17 F YW NISSWANW 0 1 023177
17 F YW ALASKABIATHLON 1 1 023498
18 F YW ALASKABIATHLON 3 2 023589
16 F YW EABC 2 3 024284
15 F YW GUNSTOCKBIATHLl 2 0 0:24:30.5
16 F YW SOUTHERNMEBIAT 1 1 025199
15 F YW MT.ITASCA 4 4 025256
15 F YW CHELSEANORDIC 2 1 025270
18 F YW NYSSRA/PA 2 3 027222
17 F YW HASTINGS H.S. 3 2 028322
15 F YW POLARBEARS 4 5 029329
18 F YW LAKE PLACID BIATHLON DNS
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Time Time Back

0:21:26.8
0:22:08.0
0:23:32.3
0:25:08.2
0:25:56.8
0:25:26.3
0:25:35.3
0:30:16.9
0:37:37.9

0:27:43.9
0:28:25.8
0:28:46.2
0:28:58.0
0:28:58.8
0:29:25.3
0:29:34.1
0:29:34.4
0:29:434
0:29:43.6
0:29:50.1
0:30:20.6
0:30:22.6
0:31:06.2
0:31:37.0
0:31:41.8
0:32:03.9
0:32:29.8
0:32:46.4

0:32:50.0
0:34:21.6
0:35:10.7
0:38:25.7
0:20:27.7
0:21:30.6
0:22:48.5
0:23:03.3
0:23:42.3
0:24:12.5
0:24:51.3
0:24:56.1
0:25:44.4
0:25:52.5
0:26:56.5
0:28:49.6
0:29:54.1
0:30:02.0
0:36:15.1

0:30:36.4
0:32:59.5
0:35:44.7
0:55:22.5

DNS
0:26:08.9
0:26:39.5
0:27:35.8
0:32:09.5
0:33:05.5
0:35:57.7

DNS
0:37:06.3
0:22:56.3
0:25:56.6
0:27:03.6
0:28:21.4
0:28:23.0
0:22:40.1
0:22:54.6
0:23:21.7
0:23:26.1
0:23:434
0:23:53.5
0:23:58.6
0:24:01.2
0:24:49.2
0:24:53.5
0:25:24.9
0:25:39.0
0:26:43.0
0:26:50.1
0:26:52.2
0:26:54.7
0:27:09.1
0:27:18.9
0:27:23.3
0:28:04.0
0:28:10.5
0:29:01.0
0:29:12.9
0:29:33.3
0:29:57.0
0:30:04.6
0:31:13.9

DNF
0:21:16.8
0:22:08.8
0:22:50.7
0:22:51.1
0:22:52.8
0:23:02.6
0:23:17.7
0:23:49.8
0:23:58.9
0:24:28.4
0:24:30.5
0:25:19.9
0:25:25.6
0:25:27.0
0:27:22.2
0:28:32.2
0:29:32.9

DNS

0:00:00.0
0:00:41.1
0:02:05.5
0:03:41.4
0:04:30.0
0:00:00.0
0:00:09.0
0:04:50.5
0:12:11.6

0:00:00.0
0:00:41.9
0:01:02.3
0:01:14.1
0:01:14.9
0:01:41.4
0:01:50.2
0:01:50.5
0:01:59.5
0:01:59.7
0:02:06.2
0:02:36.7
0:02:38.7
0:03:22.3
0:03:53.1
0:03:57.9
0:04:20.0
0:04:45.9
0:05:02.5

0:05:06.1
0:06:37.7
0:07:26.8
0:10:41.8
0:00:00.0
0:01:02.9
0:02:20.8
0:02:35.6
0:03:14.6
0:03:44.8
0:04:23.6
0:04:28.4
0:05:16.7
0:05:24.7
0:06:28.8
0:08:21.8
0:09:26.3
0:09:34.3
0:15:47.4

0:00:00.0
0:02:23.1
0:05:08.3
0:24:46.2

0:00:00.0
0:00:30.6
0:01:26.9
0:06:00.6
0:06:56.6
0:09:48.8

0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0
0:03:00.3
0:04:07.3
0:05:25.2
0:05:26.7
0:00:00.0
0:00:14.6
0:00:41.6
0:00:46.1
0:01:03.3
0:01:13.4
0:01:18.5
0:01:21.1
0:02:09.2
0:02:13.5
0:02:44.9
0:02:58.9
0:04:02.9
0:04:10.0
0:04:12.1
0:04:14.7
0:04:29.0
0:04:38.8
0:04:43.2
0:05:24.0
0:05:30.4
0:06:20.9
0:06:32.8
0:06:53.2
0:07:17.0
0:07:24.5
0:08:33.8

0:00:00.0
0:00:52.0
0:01:34.0
0:01:34.3
0:01:36.0
0:01:45.8
0:02:01.0
0:02:33.1
0:02:42.1
0:03:11.6
0:03:13.8
0:04:03.1
0:04:08.8
0:04:10.2
0:06:05.4
0:07:15.4
0:08:16.1



